Oxon Junior tournament 2013 - MCS - Under 8

Ranking after Round 6 - 03/11/2013

Pos

[
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Name

Freddie Beneat

Oliver White

Maxim Dobrynin

Hugo Rayner

Daniel Shirinyan

Jaime Ashworth

Dimitrios Levon Zakarian
William Harrington

Chloe Sun

RP
33
32
76

25

Club

Witney Chess Club
Moonrakers

Witney Chess Club
William Fletcher PS
Cumnor PS

Wotton Hall

West Kidlington PS
MCS

Headington School
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